

# RESEARCH FOUNDATION

of The City University of New York 230 West 41st Street New York, NY 10036-7207

_	_					-	_	_	-	_	_	_	_		_		
	$\Box$	$\Lambda$	-	$\Lambda$	$\Lambda I$	Λ	П		Λ		П			\ /		N IT	т
	ĸ	$\Delta$ IN	1T	ДΙ	w	Д	к		Д		ĸ	_	_	1		IN.	п
$\smile$			<b>4</b> I	<i>,</i> , ,	ı v	/ N	1		/ \	$\mathbf{-}$		_	_	I V I			

New
Amendment for PRSY:

The	("Grantor") hereby awards a grant of \$	to the Research
	y of New York ("RFCUNY") on behalf of	( CUNY
College").		
As a condition of receiving this	grant, RFCUNY agrees to the following:	
1. THE PURPOSE OF THE	GRANT	
RFCUNY will use the funds as t	follows:	
2. THE TERM OF THE GRA		
The grant will commence on	and end on	
•	the term will be returned to the Grantor unless the term is extended asion no later than 30 days prior to the end of the grant term by cord days.	
3. PAYMENT OF THE GRAI	NT	

This grant is payable in full when this Agreement is fully executed by RFCUNY and the Grantor.

### 4. MONITORING AND EVALUATION

The Grantor may monitor the progress of the program funded by this grant and evaluate RFCUNY's performance through its own representatives or through the services of an evaluation agency, at no cost to RFCUNY.

### 5. LEGAL REQUIREMENTS

RFCUNY will not use any of the funds for any of the following:

- (a) to operate itself in any manner which is not exclusively for charitable, scientific, or educational purposes; or
- (b) to distribute propaganda, to attempt to influence legislation or the outcome of a public election, or to engage in any activity which is not exclusively charitable, scientific, or educational.

#### 6. POLICY OF NON-DISCRIMINATION

RFCUNY does not and will not discriminate against people based on race, sex, religion, age, sexual orientation, or physical disability.

#### GRANT RENEWAL

The Grantor does not guarantee further support, but RFCUNY may apply for a renewal grant on behalf of the CUNY College if so desired.

# 8. TERMINATION

RFCUNY may terminate this grant at any time by returning all unused funds to the Grantor with notice of termination.

The parties agree to the foregoing:
by
Name: Title: Date:
by
Name: Title: Date:
Research Foundation of the City University of New York on behalf ofby
Name: Title: Date: